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T13 - Oneri annui per indennita e compensi accessori corrisposti al personale in servizio

Qualifica

IND. DI
VACANZA

CONTRATTU

ALE

IND. DI
VIGILANZA

PERSONALE
SCOLASTICO

RETRIBUZIO
NE DI
POSIZIONE

RETRIBUZIO
NEDI
RISULTATO

INDENNITA DI
COMPARTO

ASSEGNO AD
PERSONAM

INDENNITA
ART. 42,
COMMA 5-
TER, D.LGS.
151/2001

INDENNITA'
DI

STAFF/COLLA

BORAZIONE

COMPENSI
ONERI
RISCHI E
DISAGI

COMPENSO

AGGIUNTIVO

AL SEGR.

COMUNALE
QUALE DIR.
GENERALE

FONDO
SPECIF.
RESPONSAB.

COMPENSI
PRODUTTIVIT

A

INCENTIVI
PER
FUNZIONI
TECNICHE

DIRITTI DI
ROGITO-
SEGRETERIA
CONV.-
IND.SCAVALC
(0]

ONORARI
AVVOCATI

COMPETENZ
E
PERSONALE
COMANDATO
/DISTACCATO
PRESSO
L'AMM.NE

ARRETRATI
ANNI
PRECEDENTI

ALTRE
SPESE

ACCESSORIE

ED

INDENNITA'

VARIE

STRAORDINA
RIO

Totale

0D0102-
SEGRETARIO
A

232

42,777

0 3.820

588

47.417

0D0103-
SEGRETARIO
B

0D0485-
SEGRETARIO
C

0D0104-
SEGRETARIO
GENERALE
CCIAA

0D0097-
DIRETTORE
GENERALE

0D0098-
DIRIGENTE
FUORI D.O.
ART.110C.2
TUEL

0D0095-ALTE
SPECIALIZZ.
FUORI
D.0.ART.110
C.2 TUEL

0D0164-
DIRIGENTE A
TEMPO
INDETERMIN
ATO

872

91.481

75

92.428

0D0165-
DIRIGENTE A
TEMPO
DETERMINAT
O ART.110
C.1 TUEL




Qualifica

IND. DI
VACANZA
CONTRATTU
ALE

IND. DI
VIGILANZA

PERSONALE
SCOLASTICO

RETRIBUZIO
NE DI
POSIZIONE

RETRIBUZIO
NE DI
RISULTATO

INDENNITA DI
COMPARTO

ASSEGNO AD
PERSONAM

INDENNITA
ART. 42,
COMMA 5-

TER, D.LGS.

151/2001

INDENNITA'

DI
STAFF/COLLA
BORAZIONE

COMPENSI
ONERI
RISCHI E
DISAGI

COMPENSO
AGGIUNTIVO
AL SEGR.
COMUNALE
QUALE DIR.
GENERALE

FONDO
SPECIF.

RESPONSAB.

COMPENSI
PRODUTTIVIT
A

INCENTIVI
PER
FUNZIONI
TECNICHE

DIRITTI DI
ROGITO-
SEGRETERIA
CONV.-
IND.SCAVALC
O

ONORARI
AVVOCATI

COMPETENZ
E
PERSONALE
COMANDATO
/DISTACCATO
PRESSO
L'AMM.NE

ARRETRATI
ANNI
PRECEDENTI

ALTRE
SPESE

ACCESSORIE

ED

INDENNITA'

VARIE

STRAORDINA
RIO

Totale

0DOI95-ALTE
SPECIALIZZ.
IND.O.
ART.110C.1
TUEL

0D6A00-

POSIZ. ECON.

D6

425

992

1.228

22

3.900

2.589

358

4.596

14.110

0D6000-

POSIZ. ECON.

D6 - PROFILO
ACCESSO D1

213

992

585

2.470

1.438

5.698

052486-
POSIZ.ECON.
D5

398

1.224

2.880

2.589

358

7.449

052487-
POSIZ.ECON.
D5 PROFILI
ACCESSO D1

795

800

2467

118

5.921

5.178

820

5.539

21.638

051488-
POSIZ.ECON.
D4

190

613

1.339

1.438

179

203

3.962

051489-
POSIZ.ECON.
D4 PROFILI
ACCESSO D1

1.634

4.926

187

5.509

14.316

7.790

34.362

058000-
POSIZIONE
ECONOMICA
DI ACCESSO
D3

050000-
POSIZIONE
ECONOMICA
D3

913

1.1

9.513

1.854

3.080

103

2.933

9.425

296

496

11.244

40.968

049000-
POSIZIONE
ECONOMICA
D2

527

1.970

810

2121

9.378

1.984

16.790

057000-
POSIZIONE
ECONOMICA
D1

631

2436

2.657

4.746

10.470

046000-
POSIZIONE
ECONOMICA
C5

3.268

11.791

9.803

14.986

26.359

3.624

11.060

80.891




Qualifica

IND. DI
VACANZA
CONTRATTU
ALE

IND. DI
VIGILANZA

PERSONALE
SCOLASTICO

RETRIBUZIO
NE DI
POSIZIONE

RETRIBUZIO
NE DI
RISULTATO

INDENNITA DI
COMPARTO

ASSEGNO AD
PERSONAM

INDENNITA
ART. 42,
COMMA 5-
TER, D.LGS.
151/2001

INDENNITA'

DI
STAFF/COLLA
BORAZIONE

COMPENSI

ONERI

RISCHI E

DISAGI

COMPENSO
AGGIUNTIVO
AL SEGR.
COMUNALE
QUALE DIR.
GENERALE

FONDO
SPECIF.
RESPONSAB.

COMPENSI
PRODUTTIVIT
A

INCENTIVI
PER
FUNZIONI
TECNICHE

DIRITTI DI
ROGITO-
SEGRETERIA
CONV.-
IND.SCAVALC
O

ONORARI
AVVOCATI

COMPETENZ
E
PERSONALE
COMANDATO
/DISTACCATO
PRESSO
L'AMM.NE

ARRETRATI
ANNI
PRECEDENTI

ALTRE
SPESE
ACCESSORIE
ED
INDENNITA'
VARIE

STRAORDINA
RIO

Totale

045000-
POSIZIONE
ECONOMICA
C4

1.109

5.333

3.801

4.375

7.576

584

1.120

23.898

043000-
POSIZIONE
ECONOMICA
C3

1.690

5.612

98

14.174

55.033

4.139

4.795

85.541

042000-
POSIZIONE
ECONOMICA
C2

816

2.802

11.146

5.444

66

20.274

056000-
POSIZIONE
ECONOMICA
C1

1.301

4.182

4.574

6.867

11.221

3.729

2773

34.647

0B7A00-

POSIZ. ECON.

B7 - PROFILO
ACCESSO B3

1.587

4.882

1.591

1.123

10.923

2.347

55.033

5.667

7.582

90.735

0B7000-

POSIZ. ECON.

B7 - PROFILO
ACCESSO B1

038490-
POSIZ.ECON.
B6 PROFILI
ACCESSO B3

553

1.775

1.233

53

4413

213

8.423

038491-
POSIZ.ECON.
B6 PROFILI
ACCESSO B1

287

928

351

2.008

656

127

2294

6.651

037492-
POSIZ.ECON.
B5 PROFILI
ACCESSO B3

423

1.371

240

3.190

240

2573

8.203

037493-
POSIZ.ECON.
B5 PROFILI
ACCESSO B1

1.129

3.565

5.399

9.254

1.593

4.107

25.047

036494-
POSIZ.ECON.
B4 PROFILI
ACCESSO B3

251

819

89

1.949

37

3.678

036495-
POSIZ.ECON.
B4 PROFILI
ACCESSO B1

474

1.539

241

3.726

29

211

7.005




Qualifica

IND. DI
VACANZA
CONTRATTU
ALE

IND. DI
VIGILANZA

PERSONALE
SCOLASTICO

RETRIBUZIO
NE DI
POSIZIONE

RETRIBUZIO
NE DI
RISULTATO

INDENNITA DI
COMPARTO

ASSEGNO AD
PERSONAM

INDENNITA
ART. 42,
COMMA 5-
TER, D.LGS.
151/2001

INDENNITA'

DI
STAFF/COLLA
BORAZIONE

COMPENSI
ONERI
RISCHI E
DISAGI

COMPENSO
AGGIUNTIVO
AL SEGR.
COMUNALE
QUALE DIR.
GENERALE

FONDO
SPECIF.
RESPONSAB.

COMPENSI
PRODUTTIVIT
A

INCENTIVI
PER
FUNZIONI
TECNICHE

DIRITTI DI
ROGITO-
SEGRETERIA
CONV.-
IND.SCAVALC
O

ONORARI
AVVOCATI

COMPETENZ
E
PERSONALE
COMANDATO
/DISTACCATO
PRESSO
L'AMM.NE

ARRETRATI
ANNI
PRECEDENTI

ALTRE
SPESE

ACCESSORIE

ED

INDENNITA'

VARIE

STRAORDINA
RIO

Totale

055000-
POSIZIONE
ECONOMICA
DI ACCESSO
B3

034000-
POSIZIONE
ECONOMICA
B3

957

3.160

7.088

210

432

6.159

18.006

032000-
POSIZIONE
ECONOMICA
B2

132

455

1.063

62

263

1.975

054000-
POSIZIONE
ECONOMICA
DI ACCESSO
B1

744

2619

1.252

5.907

358

1.835

12.715

0A5000-
POSIZIONE
ECONOMICA
A5

789

2288

3.180

5.034

380

2134

13.805

028000-
POSIZIONE
ECONOMICA
A4

644

1.897

5.592

4.109

126

2610

14.978

027000-
POSIZIONE
ECONOMICA
A3

025000-
POSIZIONE
ECONOMICA
A2

053000-
POSIZIONE
ECONOMICA
A1l

459

1411

2.402

3.390

111

3.301

11.074

000061-
CONTRATTIS
Tl

000096-
COLLABORAT
OREAT.D.
ART. 90 TUEL

Totale

23.443

22.417

146.555

1.854

71.830

14.403

47.488

29.730

177.925

12.535

3.820

110.141

15.664

85.033

762.838




